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Bus 4 Ses Illetes - Pl. Columnes Go to website

Direction
796-Caracas — 93-ses Illetes

32 stops

Open route schedule

796-Caracas

401-Manacor - Manuel Azaña

403-Manacor - Foners

422-Grans Magatzems - Àrea d'intercanvi Sindicat

219-pl. d'Espanya - Estació Intermodal

3-Àrea d'intercanvi Alemanya - Comte de Sallent

50-la Rambla - Via Roma

52-pl. del Mercat

53-pl. de Joan Carles I - Catedral

54-Jaume Iii

56-Comte de Barcelona - Santa Catalina

57-Àrea d'intercanvi pl. del Progrés

58-Marquès de la Senia - Andrea Doria

59-Marquès de la Senia - Fra Juníper Serra

61-Joan Miró - s'Aigua Dolça

62-pl. Gomila

63-Joan Miró - sa Portassa

64-Joan Miró - torrent des Mal Pas

82-Joan Miró - Corb Marí

65-Àrea d'intercanvi Portopí

66-Joan Miró - Aparcament dissuasiu

Route schedule
796-Caracas — 93-ses Illetes

Monday 07:20

Tuesday 07:20

Wednesday 07:20

Thursday 07:20

Friday 07:20

Saturday 16:40

Sunday 11:07

Route info

Direction: 796-Caracas

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min
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67-Joan Miró - Marivent

69-Joan Miró - Nixe

71-Cala Major

787-Joan Miró - Centre de Salut de Sant Agustí

73-Cala Nova

75-Cas Català

77-passeig d'Illetes - ctra. d'Andratx

78-passeig d'Illetes - Bonanza

79-passeig d'Illetes 36

85-passeig d'Illetes - Bendinat

93-ses Illetes



Direction
86-Cas Català — 796-Caracas

28 stops

Open route schedule

86-Cas Català

87-Cala Nova

784-Joan Miró - Centre de Salut de Sant Agustí

89-Cala Major

90-Joan Miró - Nixe

91-Joan Miró - Marivent

92-Joan Miró - Aparcament dissuasiu

94-Àrea d'intercanvi Portopí

81-Joan Miró - Corb Marí

95-Joan Miró - torrent des Mal Pas

96-Joan Miró - sa Portassa

97-pl. Gomila

98-s'Aigua Dolça

100-Marquès de la Senia - Fra Juníper Serra

101-Marquès de la Senia - Andrea Doria

102-Àrea d'intercanvi pl. del Progrés

103-Caro - Àrea d'intercanvi Santa Catalina

104-Jaume Iii

105-pl. de Joan Carles I - Catedral

106-pl. del Mercat

107-la Rambla - Via Roma

981-Àrea d'intercanvi Alemanya - Comte de Sallent

110-pl. d'Espanya - Estació Intermodal

111-Aragó - Miquel Marquès - Àrea Sindicat

967-pl. de les Columnes - Nicolau de Pacs

Route schedule
86-Cas Català — 796-Caracas

Monday 06:05

Tuesday 06:05

Wednesday 06:05

Thursday 06:05

Friday 06:05

Saturday 05:40

Sunday 05:40

Route info

Direction: 86-Cas Català

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-4-2685677905-3992124436


407-Manacor - Joan Alcover

408-Manacor - Manuel Azaña

796-Caracas



Direction
93-ses Illetes — 796-Caracas

33 stops

Open route schedule

93-ses Illetes

112-passeig d'Illetes 62

128-passeig d'Illetes 64

138-passeig d'Illetes - Bonanza

145-passeig d'Illetes - ctra. d'Andratx

86-Cas Català

87-Cala Nova

784-Joan Miró - Centre de Salut de Sant Agustí

89-Cala Major

90-Joan Miró - Nixe

91-Joan Miró - Marivent

92-Joan Miró - Aparcament dissuasiu

94-Àrea d'intercanvi Portopí

81-Joan Miró - Corb Marí

95-Joan Miró - torrent des Mal Pas

96-Joan Miró - sa Portassa

97-pl. Gomila

98-s'Aigua Dolça

100-Marquès de la Senia - Fra Juníper Serra

101-Marquès de la Senia - Andrea Doria

102-Àrea d'intercanvi pl. del Progrés

103-Caro - Àrea d'intercanvi Santa Catalina

104-Jaume Iii

105-pl. de Joan Carles I - Catedral

106-pl. del Mercat

Route schedule
93-ses Illetes — 796-Caracas

Monday 07:35

Tuesday 07:35

Wednesday 07:35

Thursday 07:35

Friday 07:35

Saturday 17:14

Sunday 10:02

Route info

Direction: 93-ses Illetes

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-4-2685677905-3992124436


108-La Rambla-Via Roma

981-Àrea d'intercanvi Alemanya - Comte de Sallent

110-pl. d'Espanya - Estació Intermodal

111-Aragó - Miquel Marquès - Àrea Sindicat

967-pl. de les Columnes - Nicolau de Pacs

407-Manacor - Joan Alcover

408-Manacor - Manuel Azaña

796-Caracas

4 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Palma

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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